
 

Multipurpose Drilling

Single Speed Hammer Drill Machine

EHD 13.1

Specification

Input Supply Voltage (V)
Motor Input (W)

                           Conc.

Drilling Capacity (mm)
                          Wood

1-No load Speed n0 (min )
Chuck Drill holding capcity (mm)
Weight (kg)

Steel

EHD 13.1

220-240
650
13

13

25

0-3000
1.5-13

1.8

Electrical installation, sanitary and heating installationis,
Vehicle construction.
Civil engineering industrialised building construction &
Bus body building, Housing fabrication work 

Use :

Features

Soft grip for comfortable and energy-saving operation .
Variable  speed to suit different requirements in different 
applications.  
Forward and reverse switch for convenient operation. 
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