Multipurpose Drilling







Use :

- Electrical installation, sanitary and heating installationis, Vehicle construction.
- Civil engineering industrialised building construction & Bus body building, Housing fabrication work

Features

- → Soft grip for comfortable and energy-saving operation .
- → Variable speed to suit different requirements in different applications.
- → Forward and reverse switch for convenient operation.

Specification		EHD 13.1
Input Supply Voltage (V)		220-240
Motor Input (W)		650
	Conc.	13
Drilling Capacity (mm)	Steel	13
	Wood	25
No load Speed n ₀ (min ⁻¹)		0-3000
Chuck Drill holding capcity (mm)		1.5-13
Weight (kg)		1.8

Eibenstock Positron Elektrowerk Pvt. Ltd. Plot No. 144/1,2,3, KATP, Tardal, Taluka- Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur – 416 121, Maharashtra, (INDIA)

GERMAN ENGINEERING

मेड इन **इंडिया** www.eibenstock.in www.facebook.com/EibenstockPositron A partner company of The German Power Tool Manufacturer

